THE WINTER LARGE PONY PREMIER AT SOUTHVIEW 3rd-4th FEB 2024
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1a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round (incorporates Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC
247 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/38.53 0/33.79 50.00 1 Y
116 WHITETHORN FOXGLOVE Willis, Phoebe 0/37.01 0/36.27 35.00 2 Y
272 RATHCOONA BUI Nobles, Darcie 0/35.60 0/36.90 25.00 3 Y
123 BALOUBET CANDY Irvine, Emily 0/36.57 0/37.95 20.00 4 Y
306 HALO JOY Waddington, Jack 0/38.65 0/38.10 20.00 5 Y
150 INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 0/40.99 0/39.41 20.00 6 Y
200 INCHMORE BOY Hooper, Oliver 0/35.55 0/41.40 7 Y
295 NFS DORIS DAY Gerken, Hollie 0/39.92 0/41.81 8 Y
111 KILLEFEA GEM Cooper, Jemima Summer 0/37.23 0/42.33 9 Y
283 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/40.46 0/42.83 10 Y
312 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/40.86 0/44.13 11 Y
322 MADOGHILL GOROWNY Paxton, Aimee 0/41.96 0/44.22 12 Y
311 MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/45.33 0/44.50 13 Y
323 PITCHWOOD’S CEASERS PALACE Paxton, Aimee 0/43.17 0/46.80 14 Y
108 LAWNSLANE LEGACY Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/38.43 4/39.28 15
359 WARRIOR'S GIRL Day, Daisy 0/45.07 4/40.93 16
334 GUCCI FN Diaper, Alfie 0/37.94 4/41.11 17
261 ANNAGHMORE PANICBALL Davies, Jessica 0/42.24 4/41.35 18
259 NEVA SO KANNY Flockett, Emily 8/50.23 0/40.71 19
238 BALLYERK STARLIGHT Gerken, Hollie 0/38.51 8/41.25 20
291 APRILS LASS Whipple, Inde 0/37.20 8/41.47 21
282 LUXS LITTLE LADY Roper, Savannah 4/37.47 4/45.09 22
198 CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 8/39.18 4/43.87 23
326 SANS DOUTE Il Carson, Grayce Elim-Ref -
245 GARRYDUFF BELLA Archibald, Eleanor 0/35.93 Elim-FR -



241 MILLROAD SILVER LILLY Foote, Lydia 0/35.40 Elim-Ref -
262 DIZZEE RASCAL | Davies, Jessica Elim-Ref -
163 HYPER ACE Sykes, Cecilie Mary Scarlet 5/47.87 Elim-Ref -
149 BABYLON BAE Sweetnham, Orla Elim-Ref -
186 VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/41.03 Ret. -

1b - Pony 1.00m Open (incorporates Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC
310 PARK MR SMART Robbins, Kirstin 0/37.91 0/34.08 50.00 1 Y
136 I DUNHO Box, Lauren 0/37.90 0/35.25 35.00 2 Y
357 RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa 0/35.51 0/35.36 25.00 3 Y
223  J HARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/39.15 0/35.84 20.00 4 Y
296 LITTLE EMERALD Gerken, Hollie 0/39.05 0/36.42 20.00 5 Y
178 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 0/37.00 0/37.42 20.00 6 Y
305 ACCESS BILL Crowley, Bella 0/39.36 0/37.44 20.00 7 Y
264  SHANNON MOONLIGHT Harkcom, Matilda 0/37.42 0/37.78 8 Y
360 SHANNONS JOY Day, Daisy 0/36.46 0/38.22 9 Y
355  COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Kerr, Cate 0/38.31 0/38.80 10 Y
277 THE SOBER LADY Warnes, Cordelia May 0/40.58 0/39.38 11 Y
347 LUX DIAMOND EDITION Roper, Savannah 0/37.83 0/39.62 12 Y
340 CRUISINGS MISS DAISY Blackhurst, Reuben 0/38.87 0/40.71 13 Y
304  FARWELL D’HARYNS Hoare, Daisy 0/39.27 0/41.57 14 Y
195 CLYDE BARROWS Dickinson-gaunt, Tilly 0/39.99 0/41.96 15 Y
321 ROADSIDE CORONATION Paxton, Aimee 0/40.89 0/42.47 16 Y
256 JUNIOR X Smith, Rosie 0/41.210/42.66 17 Y
345 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 0/40.59 0/43.67 18 Y
341 TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 0/41.94 0/44.24 19 Y
297 ROOSKA TOBY Thulborn, Lola 0/41.18 0/44.49 20 Y
233 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/41.72 4/34.34 21
133 LAUREM SPARKY Jeary, Jocelyn 4/36.58 0/39.02 22
363 FABREEKER V Mensley, Connie 0/40.05 4/42.90 23
194  KRAKBOOM D'EURO Roberts, Evelina 0/41.26 8/42.88 24
274 LITTLE CHARLIE Il Vilarrubi, India 13/56.00 0/41.65 25
342  CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 14/56.23 0/40.31 26
298 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 20/62.91 0/43.72 27
99 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 22/60.16 0/42.60 28
303 GUSTAVE DE MELA Hoare, Daisy 0/40.41 Elim-Tech -
328 CAPARD LADY Turcan, Hettie 0/34.84 Elim-Ref -
135 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Jeary, Jocelyn 4/37.72 0/40.45 HC -



2a - Blue Chip Pro Sparkle JC Handicap

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC qual*
294  CASHELBAY LIAM Gerken, Hollie 0/70.45 4/41.94 20.00 8 Y
234  |ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/73.05 4/42.19 20.00 9
299 ELLA Z Thulborn, Lola 0/72.84 10/59.33 11
119 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 0/74.12 WD 14
246 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 0/70.94 WD 14
248 LUCKY CHOICE 1 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/71.01 WD 14
289  CLONBERNE LEAM PONDI Eldridge, Leva 4/65.32 26
287 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Katy 4/68.25 28
249 RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 4/71.27 29
344  |VMS DION CRUISE Bowes, Honey 4/72.86 30
152 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 4/75.59 33
94 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 12/70.07 37
313 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 17/90.11 40

2b - Blue Chip Pro Sparkle JA Handicap

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC qual*
308 DERRYINVER ROCKY Bradburne, Katie 0/67.38 0/35.25 50.00 1 Y Y
318 |CARRICKADUFF PET Dale, Annabelle 0/59.62 0/36.66 35.00 2 Y Y
104 TREGARON GOLD Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/64.90 0/39.01 25.00 3 Y Y
103 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-evans, Tabby 0/72.68 0/40.25 20.00 4 Y Y
140  OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/74.71 0/43.28 20.00 5 Y Y
211  |CARNHILL MISTY Allsop, Maisie 0/71.96 4/38.03 20.00 6 Y
251 HUNGARIOS BRUCE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/72.13 4/40.58 20.00 7 Y
343 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 0/72.45 4/48.57 10
240 TOBARKING Robbins, Kirstin 0/67.59 12/43.97 12
315 LISLAN PICOLA Lock, Nellie 0/72.68 Elim-Ref 13
337 DAZARO Calderbank, Persia 0/73.61 WD 14
267 RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 0/72.27 WD 14
138  CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/80.82 WD 14
348 KILNACAPPAGH HARRY Coxon, Emily 0/68.88 WD 14
354  CINDY VI Kerr, Cate 0/77.07 WD 14
153 YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 0/74.29 WD 14
100  GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/71.91 WD 14
314 |CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN Z Lock, Nellie 0/73.87 WD 14
250 FLEUR DE NUIT 8 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/72.38 WD 14



360  SHANNONS JOY Day, Daisy 4/67.96 27

307  WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 4/74.03 31
265 JIMTOWN Cooper-hall, Georgia 4/74.78 32
195  CLYDE BARROWS Dickinson-gaunt, Tilly 8/71.36 34
266  ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 8/73.70 35
320 EYRE DIVA DIOR Paxton, Aimee 11/84.50 36
327 TREVORH Evans, Evie 16/79.05 38
361 MOON MAN Gerken, Hollie 16/93.81 39
97 WKD GI JOE Marriott, Florence Louise Elim-EOC -
329 ARMENE DU COSTILG Davies, Millie Ret. -

* Qualification: The first 8 ponies qualify for the final, held at the Blue Chip Winter Championships 2024 provided jump clear in the first round.
Qualified JC ponies which upgrade will compete in the JC section of the final unless they qualify again as JA in which case in JA section.
Does not pass down the line. Register/info at www.bluechipchamps.co.uk/qualification



3 - Winter JA Classic

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize Place DC | QUAL |
250 FLEUR DE NUIT 8 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/77.94 0/39.35 0/43.71 150.00 1 Y Y
319 LAS VEGAS VI Paxton, Aimee 0/75.99 0/41.15 4/41.50 100.00 2 y
97 WKD GI JOE Marriott, Florence Louise 0/75.62 0/39.32 4/55.46 75.00 3 y
139 CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 1/78.90 53.00 4
267 RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 4/71.59 36.00 5
309 ARDOUGH BOY Bradburne, Katie 4/73.72 6
266 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 4/74.63 7
90 CISCO BAY I Brightmore, Olivia 4/76.22 8
215 ATTYRORY REBEL Allsop, Maisie 4/76.72 9
307 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 4/76.80 10
314 CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN Z Lock, Nellie 4/77.49 11
155 | YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 6/79.65 12
329 ARMENE DU COSTILG Davies, Millie 8/77.68 13
354 CINDY VI Kerr, Cate 8/81.07 14
348 KILNACAPPAGH HARRY Coxon, Emily 16/74.27 15
265 |JIMTOWN Cooper-hall, Georgia 21/90.37 16
100 GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 25/94.39 17
337 DAZARO Calderbank, Persia 25/98.03 18
95 ALl O HAODHA Dew, Acacia Elim-Ref -
318 CARRICKADUFF PET Dale, Annabelle Elim-Tech -
216  VAUGHANN DE VUZIT Allsop, Maisie Elim-Ref -

Top 3 to qualify for the Winter JA Championship 2024 (disregarding already qualifed)



4 - Winter JC/JD Qualifier

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize Place DC | QUAL |

292 LIVEWIRE VI Gerken, Hollie 0/72.06 0/39.79 0/42.30 100.00 1 Y Y
124 RUNARD LASS Irvine, Emily 0/68.13 0/37.42 0/43.03 60.00 2 Y Y
248 LUCKY CHOICE 1 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/73.07 0/38.93 0/43.24 50.00 3 Y Y
255 CARMELIA'S GIRL Nobles, Darcie 0/65.02 0/37.00 4/39.85 35.00 4

246 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 0/69.80 0/37.40 4/42.50 28.00 5

120 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 0/68.56 0/37.26 8/41.15 27.00 6

338 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER Palin, Sienna 0/70.26 0/40.91 8/41.33 27.00 7

296 LITTLE EMERALD Gerken, Hollie 0/70.73 0/38.69 8/44.14 27.00 8

191 VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/74.13 0/39.33 8/52.74 27.00 9

123 BALOUBET CANDY Irvine, Emily 0/66.90 4/37.08 27.00 10

313  BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 0/71.70 4/39.07 11

312 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/71.85 4/40.93 12

249 RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/76.13 4/41.23 13

339 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 4/64.74 14

237  JAMILLA’S JAKE Arnold, Lexie 4/65.12 15

234 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/65.52 16

300 PAT'S RANGER Hood, Ellen 4/66.78 17

179 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 4/67.20 18

233 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/69.13 19

270 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 4/69.64 20

277 THE SOBER LADY Warnes, Cordelia May 4/71.11 21

290 CLONBOLLOGE LAD Eldridge, Leva 4/72.92 22

304 FARWELL D’"HARYNS Hoare, Daisy 4/73.12 23

280 PERTHOG SEREN ANWYL Evans, Scarlet 6/81.18 24

323 PITCHWOOD’S CEASERS PALACE Paxton, Aimee 8/75.00 25

346 COOLUIN PADDEY Martin, Jack 8/76.71 26

279 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali 8/77.89 27

180 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 9/80.97 28

298 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 12/70.15 29

272 RATHCOONA BUI Nobles, Darcie 12/76.10 30

185 LEGEND SCAIS Mccolm, Michael 12/87.98 31

278 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 15/82.02 32

297 ROOSKA TOBY Thulborn, Lola 16/87.98 33

328 CAPARD LADY Turcan, Hettie 17/84.07 34

154 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 24/99.03 35



276
94
201
306
127
136
287
256
112
137
108
336
342
245

KINGSTON DAVID
SIMON IV
INCHMORE BOY
HALO JOY

NEVA SO KANNY

I DUN HO
LULUSFIRST

JUNIOR X

KILLEFEA GEM

ELKA MAURA FLINT
LAWNSLANE LEGACY
LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCER
CALLA GWENNIC
GARRYDUFF BELLA

Nicholls, Zara
Farnham, Maisie
Hooper, Oliver
Waddington, Jack
Flockett, Emily
Box, Lauren
Meredith, Katy
Smith, Rosie
Cooper, Jemima Summer
Vilarrubi, India
Bullock, Lotti Mae
Wild, Bella
Robbins, Kirstin
Archibald, Eleanor

26/89.34
26/93.21
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Tech
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Ret.
Ret.
Ret.

Day 1 = Top 3 to qualify for the Winter Grade JC/JD Championship Final at the Royal International Horse Show.



5a - Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

| Entry No. I Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize Place DC
339  MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 0/38.510/38.17 50.00 1 Y
286  CORMAC HOBDAY Gerken, Hollie 0/40.130/42.73 35.00 2 Y
334  GUCCI FN Diaper, Alfie 0/41.41 0/42.86 25.00 3 Y
311  MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/38.46 0/43.88 20.00 4 Y
322  MADOGHILL GOROWNY Paxton, Aimee 0/42.15 0/44.72 5 Y
276  KINGSTON DAVID Nicholls, Zara 0/38.44 4/41.64 6
247 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 4/37.77 0/42.33 7
271  THE EARL OF PENURE Il Siddle, Barnabas 0/38.66 4/43.45 8
238  BALLYERK STARLIGHT Gerken, Hollie 4/39.83 4/41.94 9
283  LUNA'SSTAR Mensley, Connie 0/42.67 8/46.10 10
183  RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 8/38.19 4/42.80 11
198 |CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 0/39.63 12/43.70 12
243  OSCARS ROSE Thulborn, Lola 4/33.05 8/57.68 13
321  ROADSIDE CORONATION Paxton, Aimee 18/56.33 0/43.44 14
99 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 22/60.34 4/43.80 15
291  APRILS LASS Whipple, Inde Elim-FR -
115  WHITETHORN FOXGLOVE Willis, Phoebe 0/36.85 Elim-Ref -
194 KRAKBOOM D'EURO Roberts, Evelina Elim-Ref -
164 HYPER ACE Sykes, Cecilie Mary Scarlet Ret. -

5b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize Place DC
268  WHERES MY COLOUR Harriman, Nya Lily 0/37.59 0/34.05 50.00 1 Y
335 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Dorise, Evie 0/38.67 0/36.17 35.00 2 Y
132 VINCENZO NRW Jeary, Jocelyn 0/36.28 0/36.78 25.00 3 Y
327 TREVORH Evans, Evie 0/38.18 0/38.54 20.00 4 Y
355 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Kerr, Cate 0/38.46 0/40.20 5 Y
134 DJARFUR Jeary, Jocelyn 4/36.76 0/40.01 6
110  BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 4/40.27 0/42.35 7
225  |JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/37.82 8/38.75 8
357  RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa 0/35.49 8/39.77 9
274 LITTLE CHARLIE Il Vilarrubi, India 0/40.51 9/58.02 10
332 KORADO Il Wicks, Abigail Elim-Ref -
305 ACCESS BILL Crowley, Bella 0/38.26 Elim-Ref -
284 TEAGAN ARLA ROSE Mensley, Connie Elim-Ref -
330 ZODIANNE VAN DE DOEVENBREE Wicks, Abigail Elim-Ref -
310 PARK MR SMART Robbins, Kirstin 4/39.24 Ret. -
332 KORADO Il Wicks, Abigail Elim-Ref HC -



6 - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize Place DC
105 TREGARON GOLD Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/32.08 0/33.41 50.00 1 Y
140 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/35.10 0/38.68 35.00 2 Y
335 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Dorise, Evie 0/35.57 0/38.89 3 Y
299 ELLAZ Thulborn, Lola 0/34.16 0/39.75 4 Y
289 CLONBERNE LEAM PONDI Eldridge, Leva 0/33.79 0/44.16 5 Y
344 VMS DION CRUISE Bowes, Honey 0/35.95 4/46.28 6
268 WHERES MY COLOUR Harriman, Nya Lily 0/34.71 8/55.00 7
243 OSCARS ROSE Thulborn, Lola 4/30.68 8/41.60 8
128 SILVER SCOTT Flockett, Emily 8/33.27 4/54.21 9
271 THE EARL OF PENURE I Siddle, Barnabas 8/40.09 8/42.06 10



7 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.10m Non-Qualifier

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
358  KQUEEN DINA VD Jeary, Jocelyn 0/33.69 0/41.39 75.00 1 Y
285 BERMUDEZ BDA Morgan-evans, Tabby 0/39.26 0/47.35 45.00 2 Y
252 BILLY EARP Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/38.98 0/48.17 3 Y
263 AFFORDABLE EQUINE LIMITED FELDORAEL Davies, Jessica 0/44.84 0/52.52 4 Y
253 GLAMOR DE VIE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/40.66 0/52.62 5 Y
227 JAVAS EL CID Bowes, Honey 0/41.83 0/54.85 6 Y
93 TILOUIS VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Z Brightmore, Olivia 0/42.65 2/56.16 7
269 QUINU DE PRAVIA Harriman, Nya Lily 23/59.97 0/48.13 8

8 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.20m Qualifier

I Entry No. I Horse or Pony Name I Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC I Qual
252 BILLY EARP Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/38.15 0/44.93 75.00 1 Y y
92 CALLE CAAL Brightmore, Olivia 0/39.65 0/45.76 45.00 2 Y y
285 BERMUDEZ BDA Morgan-evans, Tabby 0/38.89 0/47.35 3 Y y
253 GLAMOR DE VIE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 4/40.00 0/50.63 4 y
227  JAVASELCID Bowes, Honey 0/42.66 4/53.94 5 y
93 TILOUIS VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Z Brightmore, Olivia 4/41.17 0/54.49 6
269 QUINU DE PRAVIA Harriman, Nya Lily 8/39.19 0/51.29 7
263 AFFORDABLE EQUINE LIMITED FELDORAEL Davies, Jessica 15/51.51 Elim-Ref -



9a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
247 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/31.700/29.13 50.00 1 Y
306 HALO JOY Waddington, Jack 0/33.13 0/29.65 35.00 2 Y
108 LAWNSLANE LEGACY Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/34.66 0/33.23 25.00 3 Y
359 |WARRIOR'S GIRL Day, Daisy 0/35.73 0/33.25 20.00 4 Y
127 NEVA SO KANNY Flockett, Emily 0/33.310/33.29 20.00 5 Y
311 MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/33.800/33.93 6 Y
322 MADOGHILL GOROWNY Paxton, Aimee 0/36.91 0/34.23 7 Y
283 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/38.97 0/35.32 8 Y
238 BALLYERK STARLIGHT Gerken, Hollie 0/36.25 0/35.51 9 Y
295 NFS DORIS DAY Gerken, Hollie 0/37.210/36.08 10 Y
241 MILLROAD SILVER LILLY Foote, Lydia 0/31.44 4/29.50 11
272 RATHCOONA BUI Nobles, Darcie 0/34.17 4/31.56 12
291  APRILS LASS Whipple, Inde 0/34.32 4/32.92 13
198  CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 0/36.42 4/34.62 14
282 LUXS LITTLE LADY Roper, Savannah 0/36.05 4/34.79 15
363 FABREEKER V Mensley, Connie 0/34.314/35.51 16
157 INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 0/35.34 4/39.00 17
137 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 0/35.37 4/39.92 18
117 WHITETHORN FOXGLOVE Willis, Phoebe 0/33.21 8/31.84 19
245  |GARRYDUFF BELLA Archibald, Eleanor 11/47.47 4/31.74 20
165 HYPER ACE Sykes, Cecilie Mary Scarlet 19/55.70 4/36.73 21
333 BROOK VALE HOPE Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/38.79 Elim-Ref -
156 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 0/41.00 Elim-Ref -
333 BROOK VALE HOPE Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/37.014/32.89 HC -



9b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
224  JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/31.820/29.35 50.00 1 Y
324 MAGIC CORNFLAKES Kay, Ella 0/34.73 0/29.84 35.00 2 Y
305 ACCESS BILL Crowley, Bella 0/34.29 0/31.61 25.00 3 Y
277  THE SOBER LADY Warnes, Cordelia May 0/36.95 0/33.55 20.00 4 Y
310 PARK MR SMART Robbins, Kirstin 0/34.06 4/28.20 5
274 LITTLE CHARLIE Il Vilarrubi, India 4/35.87 0/32.39 6
321 ROADSIDE CORONATION Paxton, Aimee 0/36.59 4/34.52 7
194 KRAKBOOM D'EURO Roberts, Evelina 0/37.27 4/35.24 8
341  TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 0/38.03 4/35.45 9
340  CRUISINGS MISS DAISY Blackhurst, Reuben 7/43.37 0/32.87 10
99 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 23/55.86 0/33.86 11
113 KILLEFEA GEM Cooper, Jemima Summer Elim-Ref -
342 CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 0/36.60 Elim-Ref -
347 LUX DIAMOND EDITION Roper, Savannah 0/31.71 Elim-Tech -
357 RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa Elim-Ref -
303 GUSTAVE DE MELA Hoare, Daisy Ret. -
113 KILLEFEA GEM Cooper, Jemima Summer Elim-Tech HC -



10a - Grade JA (Handicap)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
268 WHERES MY COLOUR Harriman, Nya Lily 0/45.28 50.00 1
106 TREGARON GOLD Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/46.82 35.00 2
361 MOON MAN Gerken, Hollie 0/46.83 25.00 3
345 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 0/48.30 20.00 4
219 VAUGHANN DE vUzIT Allsop, Maisie 0/48.80 20.00 5
260  SILVER SCOTT Flockett, Emily 0/49.24 20.00 6
217 CARNHILL MISTY Allsop, Maisie 0/49.26 20.00 7
142 CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/51.67 9
348 KILNACAPPAGH HARRY Coxon, Emily 0/51.79 10
325 LUCKY CLOVER BOY Kay, Ella 0/53.54 14
197 CLYDE BARROWS Dickinson-gaunt, Tilly 0/54.58 16
315 LISLAN PICOLA Lock, Nellie 0/55.16 17
314  CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN Z Lock, Nellie 0/56.09 19
159 YOLO Sweetnham, Tara 0/56.56 20
100  GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/57.89 22
97 WKD GI JOE Marriott, Florence Louise 0/58.49 24
307 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 0/60.71 25
143 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 4/51.11 26
184 EASTSIDE MIRAH Corcoran, Lexie 4/56.56 29
103 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-evans, Tabby 4/61.25 30
360 SHANNONS JOY Day, Daisy 8/52.04 32
240 TOBAR KING Robbins, Kirstin 8/56.69 33
265 JIMTOWN Cooper-hall, Georgia 8/68.49 34
308 DERRYINVER ROCKY Bradburne, Katie 8/72.68 35
110 BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 12/53.92 36
266 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily Ret. -
318 CARRICKADUFF PET Dale, Annabelle Ret. -



10b - Grade JC (Handicap)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
344  VMS DION CRUISE Bowes, Honey 0/49.35 20.00 8
289 CLONBERNE LEAM PONDI Eldridge, Leva 0/51.91 11
312 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/52.63 12
243 OSCARS ROSE Thulborn, Lola 0/52.74 13
317 OUR BILLY EILE Henderson, Arabella 0/54.04 15
297 ROOSKA TOBY Thulborn, Lola 0/55.96 18
299 ELLA Z Thulborn, Lola 0/57.61 21
162 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/58.47 23
198 CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 4/53.96 27
136 | DUN HO Box, Lauren 4/56.23 28
281 PERTHOG SEREN ANWYL Evans, Scarlet 4/62.32 31
334  GUCCIFN Diaper, Alfie 20/84.05 37
173 LAUREM SPARKY Jeary, Jocelyn Ret. -



11 - Winter JC/JD Qualifier

| Entry No. I Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary I Prize Place DC | QUAL |
317  OURBILLY EILE Henderson, Arabella 0/61.99 0/35.14 0/34.86 100.00 1 Y Y
339 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 0/66.40 0/35.41 0/35.25 60.00 2 Y Y
297 ROOSKA TOBY Thulborn, Lola 0/68.37 0/37.38 0/37.93 50.00 3 Y
290 CLONBOLLOGE LAD Eldridge, Leva 0/67.29 0/38.16 0/38.51 35.00 4 Y
286 CORMAC HOBDAY Gerken, Hollie 0/68.09 0/39.16 0/39.02 28.00 5 Y
161 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/67.36 0/38.76 4/36.19 27.00 6
298  TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 0/69.25 0/39.18 4/37.20 27.00 7
234 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/68.77 0/37.24 4/37.70 27.00 8
185 LEGEND SCAIS Mccolm, Michael 0/69.65 0/38.75 4/37.85 27.00 9
338 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER Palin, Sienna 0/61.85 0/35.67 8/36.95 10
249 RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/69.65 0/38.52 8/38.30 11
304 FARWELL D’'HARYNS Hoare, Daisy 0/68.16 0/39.09 16/42.96 12
273  CARMELIA'S GIRL Nobles, Darcie 0/63.44 0/36.09 Ret. 13
246 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 0/66.42 4/37.66 14
122 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 0/67.42 4/37.66 14
270 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/68.114/37.76 16
300  PAT'S RANGER Hood, Ellen 0/68.84 4/38.57 17
323 PITCHWOOD’S CEASERS PALACE Paxton, Aimee 0/70.68 4/39.05 18
280  PERTHOG SEREN ANWYL Evans, Scarlet 0/72.17 8/39.56 19
108 LAWNSLANE LEGACY Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/64.87 10/52.78 20
346  COOLUIN PADDEY Martin, Jack 0/62.99 12/34.95 21
233 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/65.86 12/38.33 22
181 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 0/67.86 Elim-Ref 23
276 KINGSTON DAVID Nicholls, Zara 0/62.51 Ret. 24
293  VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/69.95 Ret. 24
283 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/72.29 WD 26
278  GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 4/63.52 27
237 JAMILLA’S JAKE Arnold, Lexie 4/65.40 28
272 RATHCOONA BUI Nobles, Darcie 4/65.78 29
248 LUCKY CHOICE 1 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 4/67.40 30
94 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 4/67.75 31
294 CASHELBAY LIAM Gerken, Hollie 4/67.87 32
312 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 4/71.00 33
356 LYNDHURST APACHE Adams, Zea Emily 4/72.37 34
123 BALOUBET CANDY Irvine, Emily 4/73.88 35
287 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Katy 8/66.93 36
277 THE SOBER LADY Warnes, Cordelia May 8/66.94 37
328 CAPARD LADY Turcan, Hettie 8/75.53 38
137 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India Elim-Tech -
279 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali Elim-Ref -
316 THE MASK Henderson, Arabella Elim-Tech -
202 INCHMORE BOY Hooper, Oliver Elim-Tech -
256 JUNIOR X Smith, Rosie Ret. -

Day 2 = Top 2 to qualify for the Winter Grade JC/JD Championship Final at the Royal International Horse Show.



12 - Winter JA Classic

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize Place DC |
319 LAS VEGAS VI Paxton, Aimee 0/61.38 0/33.20 0/39.36 150.00 1 Y
369 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 0/64.22 0/35.88 0/39.63 100.00 2 Y
329 ARMENE DU COSTILG Davies, Millie 0/61.89 0/33.31 4/42.17 64.00 3
144 CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/62.58 0/33.53 4/42.17 64.00 3
100  GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/63.36 0/33.60 4/43.81 5
267 RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 0/62.29 0/33.43 Ret. 6
90 CISCO BAY I Brightmore, Olivia 0/60.85 14/49.31 7
97 WKD GI JOE Marriott, Florence Louise 0/63.10 Ret. 8
314 CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN Z Lock, Nellie 2/68.25 9
145 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 4/61.74 10
222 VAUGHANN DE VUzIT Allsop, Maisie 4/62.58 11
354 CINDY VI Kerr, Cate 4/64.81 12
325 LUCKY CLOVER BOY Kay, Ella 8/60.55 13
266 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 8/63.55 14
160 YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 8/63.98 15
221 ATTYRORY REBEL Allsop, Maisie 17/75.16 16
348 KILNACAPPAGH HARRY Coxon, Emily Ret. =

Top 3 to qualify for the Winter JA Championship 2024 (disregarding already qualifed)

Qual



13 - 148cm Restricted Open

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
299 ELLA Z Thulborn, Lola 0/61.38 0/38.30 75.00 1 Y
364 CLYDE BARROWS Dickinson-gaunt, Tilly 0/63.17 0/43.94 50.00 2 Y
251 HUNGARIOS BRUCE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/63.64 4/35.41 40.00 3
300 PAT'S RANGER Hood, Ellen 0/64.52 4/36.08 4
240 TOBARKING Robbins, Kirstin 0/60.60 4/36.85 5
103 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-evans, Tabby 0/67.83 4/36.90 6
355 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Kerr, Cate 0/64.91 8/41.17 7
233 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/60.80 8
361 MOON MAN Gerken, Hollie 4/67.49 9
94 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 16/61.81 10
320 EYRE DIVA DIOR Paxton, Aimee 21/90.49 11
182 EASTSIDE MIRAH Corcoran, Lexie 28/81.40 12
327 TREVOR H Evans, Evie Elim-Ref -



14a - Bliss of London Pony Coral Winter Championship Qualifier

CORAL | wINTER 110
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL QUAL
247 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/56.99 0/32.27 50.00 1 Y Y Y
130 NEVA SO KANNY Flockett, Emily 0/55.26 0/36.94 30.00 2 Y Y Y
276 KINGSTON DAVID Nicholls, Zara 0/52.47 0/37.25 27.00 3 Y Y Y
279 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali 0/59.24 0/40.95 5 Y Y Y
243 OSCARS ROSE Thulborn, Lola 0/50.31 4/32.67 6 Y Y
301 CARNAWEEN CLAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/60.55 4/34.42 7 Y
291  APRILS LASS Whipple, Inde 0/58.31 4/44.01 8 Y
362 MARY’S GIRL Ogden, Luella 0/52.28 8/40.19 9 Y
282 LUXS LITTLE LADY Roper, Savannah 4/53.13 10
321 ROADSIDE CORONATION Paxton, Aimee 4/58.21 14
271  THE EARL OF PENURE I Siddle, Barnabas 4/59.04 15
256  |JUNIOR X Smith, Rosie 10/72.37 16
287 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Katy 13/71.61 17
99 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie Elim-Ref -
14b - Junior 1.10m Open (J1.10M)
WINTER 110
l Entry No. l Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL
367 WOTS UPDOT Wild, Bella 0/60.87 0/37.82 23.00 4 Y Y
226  JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 4/53.94 11 Y
324 MAGIC CORNFLAKES Kay, Ella 4/55.90 12 Y
355 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Kerr, Cate 4/58.01 13 Y
357 RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa Elim-EOC -

* Qualification: The first 8 ponies qualify for the final, held at the Blue Chip Winter Championships 2024 provided jump clear in the first round.

Does not pass down the line. Register/info at www.bluechipchamps.co.uk/qualification

* Winter 110 - top 5 each section qualify for the Pony Winter 1.10m final at the Winter Pony Championships




15 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.10m Non-Qualifier

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
252 BILLY EARP Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/34.700/32.70 75.00 1 Y
253 GLAMOR DE VIE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/37.440/33.29 2 Y
302 ARKOS LAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/37.22 0/33.32 3 Y
368 QUINTUSW Z Wild, Bella 0/38.57 0/33.99 4 Y
365 MEANT TO BE Davies, Benjamin 8/37.77 4/34.18 5

16 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.20m Qualifier

I Entry No. I Horse or Pony Name I Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC |
252  BILLY EARP Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/34.68 0/32.58 75.00 1 Y
253  GLAMOR DE VIE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/35.84 0/34.42 45.00 2 Y
368 QUINTUSW Z Wild, Bella 0/37.50 0/34.95 3 Y
93 TILOUIS VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Z Brightmore, Olivia 0/37.18 0/35.23 4 Y
92 CALLE CAAL Brightmore, Olivia 0/36.43 4/33.30 5
366 | DIVAH Davies, Benjamin 4/34.64 4/33.65 6
302 ARKOS LAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 4/37.41 7/44.75 7

Qualifies for the Pony Winter Championships 2024

Qual

< < < <



